
PID Project Name City County Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Email

52533 PRCC's Housing for Justice Program Chicago Cook Puerto Rican Cultural Center Juan Calderon juanc@prcc-chgo.org

52536 52536 Radical Hospitality House Wheaton DuPage Radical Hospitality Ministries James Baugh radicalhospitalityministries@gmail.com

52535 House of Mary East St. Louis St. Clair House of Mary Corp Natasha Patterson natasha.patterson@houseofmary.org

52539

Reentry Community Housing Initiative 

GRO #1 Chicago Cook GRO Community Aaron Mallory amallory@grocommunity.org

52541 Hardin House Emerald Chicago Cook Hardin House Kathy Hardin Earl kathyhardinearl@gmail.com

52537 Prentice Place Improvement Project C hicago Cook Prentice Place Prentice Earl prenticeplace@yahoo.com

52530 WIN WATCH - Project #2 Chicago Cook WIN Recovery Pathway Bethany Little bethany@win4recovery.com

52524 146 N Central Avenue Chicago Cook Safer Foundation Victor Dickson victor.dickson@saferfoundation.org

52523 3936 W 21st Street Chicago Cook Safer Foundation Victor Dickson victor.dickson@saferfoundation.org

52534 Southwest Reentry Expansion TBD Cook BEDS Plus Care, Inc. Tina Rounds (Executive Director) tallarovic@beds-plus.org

52540 Aftercare IL - A First Step Program Oak Park Cook

African American Christian 

Foundation 

Tami Yarbrough (Co-Executive 

Director) / Evelyn Mensah emensah@aacfworks.org

52526 CIIC Empowerment Estates Site 1 Aurora Kane Challenge II Change Maria Garza mgarza@challengeiichange.org

52528 CIIC Empowerment Estates Site 3 Aurora Kane Challenge II Change Maria Garza mgarza@challengeiichange.org

52527 CIIC Empowerment Estates Site 2 Aurora Kane Challenge II Change Maria Garza mgarza@challengeiichange.org

52522 Dixmoor Gardens Dixmoor Cook LifeHouse Group Daniel Walsh dwalsh@lifehouse-group.com

52542 VOA Elgin Site 1 Elgin Kane Volunteers of America Illinois Marco Murillo mmurillo@voail.org

52543 VOA Elgin Site 2 Elgin Kane Volunteers of America Illinois Marco Murillo mmurillo@voail.org

52547 SH Addison Recovery Home Addison DuPage Serenity House Counseling

Holly Brunton / Mark 

Buschbacker Mark.Buschbacher@serenityhouse.com

52546

Reentry Community Housing Initiative  

GRO #2 Rockford Winnebago GRO Community Aaron Mallory amallory@grocommunity.org

52545

Reentry Community Housing Initiative 

GRO #3 Peoria Peoria GRO Community Aaron Mallory amallory@grocommunity.org
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PID Project Name City County Sponsor/Developer Project Contact Email

5244 Ubuntu House Chicago Cook CP2 LLC Kimberlie Jackson kjackson@cp2re.com

52531

WIN Recovery WATCH Independent Multi-

Unit Living #1 Peoria Peoria

Women in Need (WIN) 

Recovery Bethany Little bethany@win-recovery.org

mailto:bethany@win-recovery.org

